Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.009.10-XL
EXTREME
EXTREME, Unisex Weste, Schwarz
0.85 kg

0.99 kg

244

10/1

0.405 mx0.4 mx0.6 m

9.9 kg

8605025649955

620190000000

171



